1
Defining
The Art
of
Outdoor
Cooking
2
LED Lights & Polished Edges

every product has the proper fit
and finish.
6
7
Twin Eagles Quality
Quality you will immediately see, feel and trust.  The latest laser cutting
technology allows Twin Eagles to create the precise geometric shapes unique
to its signature styling.  The use of high grade 300 Series stainless steel and
seamless heli-arc welded construction provides tremendous strength and
durability essential for outdoor use.
Quality Control is assured throughout every step of the manufacturing process
resulting in superior craftsmanship that will withstand and endure the harsh
elements of the outdoors and bring you and your family timeless enjoyment.
8
built-in premium grills
TEBQ30G-B 30" Gas Grill
 TEBQ30GS-B 30" Gas Grill with Sear Zone
 TEBQ30R-B 30" Gas Grill with Infrared Rotisserie
 TEBQ30RS-B 30" Gas Grill with Infrared Rotisserie & Sear Zone
TEBQ36R-B 36" Gas Grill with Infrared Rotisserie
 TEBQ36G-B 36" Gas Grill
 TEBQ36GS-B 36" Gas Grill with Sear Zone
 TEBQ36RS-B 36" Gas Grill with Infrared Rotisserie & Sear Zone
Sear Zone
All 30", 36" and 42" grills are
available with or without Sear Zone.
25,000 BTUs of Direct Heat will sear

  Hexagonal grates for more surface
to food contact
  Zone dividers to regulate
different temperatures
 Reliable hot surface ignition
 Easy to open hood assist system
  Interior lights with hood activated light
switch for nighttime grilling
 Decorative LED control panel lights
  Multi-position and stow away
warming rack
 Large capacity smoker box
Optional Features
 Double position infrared rotisserie
 Variable heat level infrared sear zone
TEBQ42R-B 42" Gas Grill with Infrared Rotisserie
 TEBQ42G-B 42" Gas Grill
 TEBQ42GS-B 42" Gas Grill with Sear Zone
 TEBQ42RS-B 42" Gas Grill with Infrared Rotisserie & Sear Zone
Radiant and Direct Heat
Radiant heat from our high quality
ceramic briquettes mixes with direct
heat for more thorough and flavorful

Storage Drawers Features:
  Self latching, and 100 lbs. capacity, full extension slides.
  Extra deep drawers for oversized utensils
  Superior welding and finish
  One-piece front frame for precision alignment
  Flush handle design with hi-polished accents
30" Cooler Drawer
TECD30-B
 48 quart ice chest included (color may vary)
  One-piece mounting frame for precision alignment
  Flush handle design with hi-polished accents
TEDD302-B Door/Two Drawer Combos
 TEDD302-B 30" Wide Door & 2 Drawer Combo (shown)
 TEDD362-B 36" Wide Door & 2 Drawer Combo
 TEAD30-B Access Doors
 TEAD18-B 18" Wide Single Door (left or right)
 TEAD30-B 30" Wide Double Doors (shown)
 TEAD36-B 36" Wide Double Doors
 TEAD42-B 42" Wide Double Doors
14
30" Outdoor Bar
TEOB30-B
What backyard sanctuary is complete without an outdoor bar? Our 30" bar